
THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ESCAMBIA COUNTY 
Community Involvement 
30 East Texar Drive, Pensacola, Florida 32503 
Phone: (850) 469-5676 or (850) 469-5675 

SINGLE OR SHORT TERM 
VOLUNTEER FORM 

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

SCHOOL: 

ACTIVITY: 

SCHOOL SPONSOR'S NAME: 

DATE:     

VOLUNTEERS: 
Full Legal Name: (Please Print) Date of Birth: 
1.    

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

Sexual Predator/Offender Screening – Office Use Only – To Be Completed By School Personnel 

Date Predator/Offender Screening Completed:    

Site used: Dru Sjodin FDLE 

Information Verified by (Print Name):    

Signature:    
Revised: May 27, 2022, for use beginning July 1, 2023 
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